

ST No.99 of 2019

Order No.17 dated 28-08-2023.

Today is fixed for death report.

No report is received.

Fix 22-09-2023 for death report.

Dictd. & corrected.

ASJ

Additional Sessions Judge,
4th Court, Howrah.