

ST No.99 of 2019

Order No.20 dated 27-02-2024

Today is fixed for death report.

No death report is received.

A copy of the order dated 28-06-2023 is again sent to the O/C,
Nischinda PS for information and compliance.

Fix 12-07-2024 for death report.

Additional Sessions Judge,
4th Court, Howrah
In-Charge