

St 99 / 2019

**ORDER NUMBER : 21**

**DATE :12.07.2024**

Today is fixed for death report .  
*NO death report is received .*

Fix, 22.11.2024 for death report .

Additional District & sessions Judge  
4<sup>th</sup> Court ,Howrah