

ST No.99 of 2019

(CNR No:WBHW01-002036-2019)

Present :Smt. Asmita Samajder  
(J.O. Code:WB00956)  
Additional Sessions Judge, 4<sup>th</sup> Court, Howrah.

Order No.23 dated 22-04-2025

Today is fixed for death report.

No death report is received.

It appears that the order dated 28-06-2023 has not yet been complied.  
Comply the same at once by sending a copy of the order dated 28-06-2023 to  
the O/C, Nischinda PS for death report. BC to do the needful at once.

Fix **30-06-2025** for death report.

Dictd. & corrected by me.

ASJ

Additional Sessions Judge, 4<sup>th</sup> Court,  
Howrah